
Vendor Name Vendor’s Website Address First Name Last Name  Email Address: Phone Number:

Achieve3000 https://www.achieve3000.com/ Jim O'Neill jim.oneill@achieve3000.com (732) 674-7367
ACT Aspire, LLC. discoveractaspire.org Jim Morris jim.morris@actaspire.org (847) 421-2794
Amplify www.amplify.com Michael Kasloff mkasloff@amplify.com (862) 215-4505
Catapult Learning, LLC www.catapultlearning.com Andrew Kenger andrew.kenger@catapultlearning.com (517) 518-2628
Chalkable www.chalkable.com Zeth Rowan zrowan@chalkable.com (800) 844-0884
Curriculum Associates, LLC www.curriculumassociates.com Jemece Millar Jmillar@cainc.com (317) 677-3533
DreamBox Learning Math http://www.dreambox.com/ Abbie Casey Multhauf abbie@dreambox.com (877) 451-7845
Dynamic Measurement Group, Inc. http://dibels.org/ Joshua Wallin jwallin@dibels.org (541) 431-6931
Edmentum http://www.edmentum.com/ Kevin Gallman kevin.gallman@edmentum.com (317) 997-5603
ESGI www.esgisoftware.com Melinda Cook melinda@esgisoftware.com (325) 660-3450
Five-Star Technology Solutions www.five-startech.com/inspect Jim Benson jbenson@five-startech.com (812) 246-5257
Front Row Education, Inc. www.frontrowed.com Michael Pi michaelp@frontrowed.com (321) 626-1866
Greenwood Publishing DBA Heinemann www.heinemann.com Lori Lampert lori.lampert@heinemann.com (603) 431-7890
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt www.hmhco.com Amy Seifert amy.seifert@hmhco.com (219) 241-1496
iSTEEP www.isteep.com Sarah Ness support@isteep.com (800) 881-9142
IXL Learning www.ixl.com Ryan Baldwin ryanb@ixl.com (650) 372-4305
MasteryConnect www.masteryconnect.com Robin Long rlong@masteryconnect.com (513) 304-4777
McGraw Hill Education (Acuity) www.mheducation.com Phillip Adam phillip.adam@mheducation.com (312) 286-5287
McGraw-Hill Education / ALEKS www.aleks.com Jeremy Pinson jeremy.pinson@mheducation.com (918) 886-1388
McGraw-Hill School Education (Everyday Math) connected.mcgraw-hill.com Tony Johnson tony.johnson@mheducation.com (812) 698-1873
Newsela www.newsela.com Tara Healey tara.healey@newsela.com (917) 960-2701
Northwest Evaluation Association www.nwea.org Julia Watkins julia.watkins@nwea.org (317) 331-8950
Pearson www.aimswebPlus.com Debra Miller debra.miller@pearson.com (260) 224-1271
Renaissance Learning, Inc. www.renaissance.com Kate Kromar Kate.Kromar@renaissance.com (866) 391-5336
Scantron Corporation www.Scantron.com Tim Butterfield Tim.Butterfield@Scantron.com (815) 922-4365
University of Oregon - DIBELS Data System https://dibels.uoregon.edu Maureen Warman mwarman@uoregon.edu (541) 346-3833
USATestprep, Inc. www.usatestprep.com Candace Kaesberg candace@usatestprep.com (877) 377-9537
VIMME Learning, LLC www.vimmelearning.com Mark Laughner mlaughner@vimmelearning.com (248) 807-9874
Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc. www.voyagersopris.com Amy Otis amy.otis@cambiumlearning.com (720) 494-4120
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